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Anlage
Leichtenstr., 97980 Bad Mergentheim

Hallenadresse
Uferweg 14, 97990 Weikersheim
mail@tennis-markelsheim.de

Sportwart/in
Zemke, Chiara
T 01747313894 chiara.zemke@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Schieser, Thorsten
T 016097541684 thorsten.schieser@gmail.com
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Gem. Junioren U18 1 (4er)

MF: Melissa Schmidt

m 015208435045; melissa.schmidt.mgh@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schmidt, Lenny
Frank, Moritz
Scheidt, Erik
Barth, Joris

Keith, lliya

Hinz, Philipp
Schmidt, Robert
Scheidel, Luca
Dod, Emil

Bauer, Clemens
Kuhn, Johannes
Bauer, Maximilian
Bach, Adrian
Schneider, Danilo
Kuhnhauser, Simon
Landwehr, Mattis
Rupp, Jan
Becker, Emily
Lunghitano, Chiara
Schmidt, Melissa
Schmid, Mara

Dauberschmidt, Samina
Krebs, Leonie-Renate

Frank, Hanna
BaarR3, Lea
Halbritter, Finja
Schmidt, Dana
Kramer, Raphaela

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11150129
10901816
10902789
10901818
10902760
11092804
10913919
10913860
10901814
10827879
10764443
11150131
11157342
11092743
10901815
11150130
11161844
20803433
20754543
20659084
20807518
20654434
20661503
20654475
21106806
21105069
21105071
21106777

Ra. Name (Nat.)
29 Kluss, Smilla
30 Effinger, Anette
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
LK DR Info
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
21050560 LK24,0
21100242 LK24,0
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